HARD AND SOFT WOOD - Our 4+1 saws tooth design is perfectly engineered for all hard and
soft wood mouldings – plus all composite materials – to produce a smooth, chip free edge.
This market-exclusive blade design and geometry is only available through Atlas Saw & Tool.
MDF - With foil wrapped mouldings, our unique sheer face design makes this an excellent
blade of choice for cutting MDF materials.
POLYSTYRENE - Our hollow face design is specifically manufactured to cut polystyrene picture
frame mouldings and is engineered to eliminate melted burr formation and reduce residue
buildup.

MATERIALS
45˚ & 90˚
OFFERS MARKET
EXCLUSIVE
SAW BLADE DESIGN
PRODUCES SMOOTH,
CHIP-FREE
CUT EDGE QUALITY
Picture Framing and Signage Blades
To arrange an evaluation of your production facility and operation,
call 888.484.1488 or email us at info@atlassaw-tool.com.
Shop online at
shop.fletcher-terry.com
SAW BLADES
MATERIAL ITEM NO. DIAMETER KERF PLATE TOOTH NO. ARBOR GRIND
TA-25580 255 3.0 2.2 80 5/8" ATBR
TA-27580ATL 275 3.0 2.4 80 32 ATBR
TA-275100ATL 275 3.0 2.4 100 32 ATBR
TA-30090ABD3 300 3.0 2.4 90 30 ATBR
TA-350110AB3 350 3.0 2.4 110 30 ATBR
TA-400120AB3 400 3.8 3.2 120 30 ATBR
TA-30590ATL 12" 3.0 2.4 90 5/8" ATBR
TA-355110AB1 14" 3.8 3.2 110 5/8" ATBR
TA-355110AB3 14" 3.8 3.2 110 30mm ATBR
TA-355110ATL 14" 3.0 2.4 110 5/8" ATBR
TA-25048H 250 3.2 2.2 48 5/8" Hollow
TA-30060YHB3”C” 300 3.2 2.2 60 30 Hollow
TA-30060YHB3A 300 3.2 2.4 60 30 Hollow
TA-30560YHB1A 12" 3.2 2.2 60 5/8" Hollow
TA-35072YHB3 350 3.2 2.2 72 30 Hollow
TA-35072YHB3A 350 3.2 2.4 72 30 Hollow
TA-35572YHB1A 14” 3.2 2.4 72 5/8" Hollow
TA-4007630 400 3.8 3.2 76 30 Hollow
TA-25596BX1 10" 2.4 2.0 96 5/8" CTCG
TA-300108BX3 300 2.8 2.2 108 30 CTCG
TA-305108BX1 12" 2.8 2.2 108 5/8" CTCG
TA-305108BX2  12" 2.8 2.2 108 1" CTCG
TA-355120BX1   14" 3.0 2.6 120 5/8" CTCG
TA-350120BX3 350 3.0 2.6 120 30 CTCG
TA-400140BX3 400 3.2 2.8 140 30 CTCG
TA-350140H 350 3.0 2.4 140 30 HATB
TA-400140H 400 3.0 2.4 140 30 HATB
Picture
Framing
Plastic
Cutting